"HAWAI STUDENT NURSES' ASSOCIATION">

Time

8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:15 am
9:15-9:30 am
9:30-9:45 am

9:45-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:45 am

12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-1:15 pm
1:15-2:15 pm
2:15-2:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

3:30-3:45 pm

3:45-4:15 pm

4:15-5:00 pm

‘O HAWAI‘l PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY

I( A P L A N f A[rev;l;v‘vt;f\_ll)c:es

NURSING

J) MAUI COLLEGE

Event

Registration

Welcoming & Oli: Kumu Leilani Kahoano, Room #102
Presidential Address: Danielle Balajadia

Ice Breaker

-Hurst Session 1: Shock Management Hurst Review’s Step by Step
Approach to NCLEX Success: Mardie Timken, Room #102

Vendors Open, Room #105
-Resume Station Opens, Rooms #110-114
-Nursing Mixer, Room #102

-Hurst Session 2: Fluid Overload: Hurst Review’s Step by Step
Approach to NCLEX Success: Mardia Timken, Room #102

-Pre Nursing to NCLEX and Learning How to be Organized: Kaila
Mclnerney, Room #103

Lunch
Plenary Speaker Introductions, Room #102

Speaker: Kumu Leilani Kahoano
Break

NICU Nurse Panel: Kumu Leilani Kahoano, Peggy Cowling, and
Stephanie Hoe

Break

Graduate Panel: Haley DeForest, Lauren Miho, and Shawna
Uehara
Topics: Next steps after nursing school (NCLEX, Licensure,
Finding a job), Tips for Nursing Students, & What do you do
to give back to the community

Closing & Grand Prize

2\ UNIVERSITY
“| of HAWAI'I

HILO

UNIVERSITY of HAWAI'l,

«
KAPI'OLANI
e COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GLOBAL LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT

2 UNIVERSITY
of HAWAI'I
MANOA

UNIVERSITY of HAWAI'T®




