HAWAII STUDENT NURSES' ASSOCIATION

HISNA 4th Annual Conference Schedule

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>
8:30-9:00 am	Registration
9:00-9:15 am	Welcoming & Oli: Kumu Leilani Kahoano, Room #102
9:15-9:30 am	Presidential Address: Danielle Balajadia
9:30-9:45 am	Ice Breaker
9:45-10:30 am	-Hurst Session 1: Shock Management Hurst Review's Step by Step Approach to NCLEX Success: Mardie Timken, Room #102
10:30-11:00 am	-Vendors Open, Room #105 -Resume Station Opens, Rooms #110-114 -Nursing Mixer, Room #102
11:00-11:45 am	 -Hurst Session 2: Fluid Overload: Hurst Review's Step by Step Approach to NCLEX Success: Mardia Timken, Room #102 -Pre Nursing to NCLEX and Learning How to be Organized: Kaila Mclnerney, Room #103
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-1:15 pm	Plenary Speaker Introductions, Room #102
- 1:15-2:15 pm	Speaker: Kumu Leilani Kahoano
2:15-2:30 pm	Break
2:30-3:30 pm	NICU Nurse Panel: Kumu Leilani Kahoano, Peggy Cowling, and Stephanie Hoe
3:30-3:45 pm	Break
3:45-4:15 pm	Graduate Panel: Haley DeForest, Lauren Miho, and Shawna Uehara Topics: Next steps after nursing school (NCLEX, Licensure, Finding a job), Tips for Nursing Students, & What do you do to give back to the community
4:15-5:00 pm	Closing & Grand Prize
KAPLAN NURSING NURSING	
HAWAI'I PACIFIC	UNIVERSITY of HAWAI'I* MALUE COLLEGE MALUE COLLEGE UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I* OF HAWAI'

MAUI COLLEGE

GLOBAL LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT

MĀNOA